

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

RFA No. 12 of 2007
With RFA No. 11 of 2007

Ch. Kullachandra & Anr

...Petitioner/s

- Versus -

Ch. Dorendro Singh & Anr

...Respondent/s

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GOLMEI GAIPHULSHILLU

12.01.2024

Mr. Rohit, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner requested to list the matter after some time and also undertook to inform the learned counsel for the respondent about the date fixed.

List the matter on 19.01.2024.

JUDGE

Lucy