

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

RFA No. 12 of 2007

Ch. Kullachandra Represented by His 7 LRS & Anr ...***Appellant/s***
Vrs.

Ch. Dorendro Singh & Anr ...***Respondent/s***
With
RFA No. 11 of 2007

-B E F O R E-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHANTHEM BIMOL SINGH

15.04.2026

Due to paucity of time, hearing of these cases cannot
be taken up today.

On the joint request made by the counsel appearing
for the parties, list these cases again on 06.05.2026.

JUDGE

Sapana